
 

OPEN FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY 
12NOON TO 8PM 

TEXT 07505880664 

CALL THE BAR ON 
EXTENSION104 

 

$15 

MENU 
SIDES 

DRINKS 

Homemade Beef Lasagne, side salad & 

garlic bread  

Two 4oz beef burgers, Monterey cheese, 

grilled bacon, straight cut fries & side 

salad 

Freshly battered ale cod, thick cut chips 

& peas 

Homemade chicken Tikka, balsamic rice 

& garlic naan 

Southern fried chicken, house slaw & 

French fries 

Homemade vegetable Lasagne, side 

salad & garlic bread 

 

Thick cut fries & dips 

Mixed salad 

Large onion rings 

A selection of Draughts & shorts are 

available to takeaway. 

Please speak to a member of our team 

£8.75 

 

£8.55 

 

£8.95 

 

£8.75 

£8.95 

 

£7.95

£7.95 

 

 

 

£4.25 

£3.95 

£3.95 


