

MENU

Homemade Beef Lasagne, side salad & garlic bread	£8.75	SIDES	
Two 4oz beef burgers, Monterey cheese, grilled bacon, straight cut fries & side salad	£8.55	SIDLS	
Freshly battered ale cod, thick cut chips & peas		Thick cut fries & dips	£4.25
	£8.95	Mixed salad	£3.95
Homemade chicken Tikka, balsamic rice & garlic naan		Large onion rings	£3.95
Southern fried chicken, house slaw & French fries	£8.75		
Homemade vegetable Lasagne, side salad & garlic bread	£8.95	DRINKS	
	£7.95	A selection of Draughts & shorts are available to takeaway.	

Please speak to a member of our team